

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-2	262	Version:	1	Name:	Application of Joo Nam Chang, Liquor, for an off-sale general lic Atlantic Avenue.	
Туре:	ABC	License			Status:	Granted	
File created:	1/10	/2005			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/11	/2005			Final action:	1/11/2005	
Title:	Application of Joo Nam Chang, dba Party Time Liquor, for an off-sale general license at 6031 Atlantic Avenue. (District 9)						
Sponsors:	Polic	ce					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 011105-C-11Bsr.pdf, 2. 011105-C-11Batt.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1/11/2005	1	City Cou	ncil		pa	ss suggested action	Pass

Application of Joo Nam Chang, dba Party Time Liquor, for an off-sale general license at 6031 Atlantic Avenue. (District 9)

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Receive and file with existing conditions.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]